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ATTACHMENT B -1 

REVISED COST SUBMISSION 

It is the responsibility of the Bidder to clearly identify all costs associated with any item or series of items in this IFB.  The Bidder must 
include and complete all parts of the cost proposal in a clear and accurate manner.  Omissions, errors, misrepresentations, or 
inadequate details in the Bidder’s cost proposal may be grounds for rejection of the bid.  Costs that are not clearly identified 
will be borne by the Bidder.  The Bidders must complete the table below, which outlines the minimum requirements for providing cost 
information.  The Bidder should supply supporting details as described. 

THIS FORM IS TO BE PRINTED AND INCLUDED WITHIN THE BID ENVELOPE.  BIDDERS THAT DO NOT COMPLY COULD 
FACE AUTOMATIC ELIMINATION. 

Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

JK1205000
571 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

JK1216000
154 

ACRC501 
 

 

lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

L14-10346 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
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Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

1,995.72 
1,995.72 

L14-10347 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
1,995.72 
1,995.72 

      

L14-10348 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
1,995.72 
1,995.72 

      

L14-10349 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
1,995.72 
1,995.72 

      

L14-10350 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
1,995.72 
1,995.72 

      

L14-10351 PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNITS 
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Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

1,995.72 
1,995.72 

QD1429121
112 

Symmetra 
PX 500 

UPS2B 
16,408.01 
16,408.01 

      

QD1445121
550 

Symmetra 
PX 500 

UPS2A 
20,090.81 
20,090.81 

      

QD1445121
551 

Symmetra 
PX 500 

 

UPSIA 
20,090.81 
20,090.81 

      

QD1529120
129 

Symmetra 
PX 500 

UPS1B 
16,408.01 
16,408.01 

      

UK1012119
600 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1016111
771 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1025210
444 

ACRC501 
 

lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
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Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

 Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

UK1051112
343 

ACRC501 
 

 

lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1051112
345 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1051112
348 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1051112
349 

ACRC501 lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
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Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

UK1051112
350 
 

ACRC501 
 

 

lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

UK1051112
360 

ACRC501 InRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

YK0847110
073 

ACRC501 
 
 

lnRow RC, 
600mm, 
Chilled 
Water, 460-
480V, 60Hz 
4,005.70 
4,005.70 

      

QD1724140
659 

Symmetra 
PX 100 

UPS APC 
Symmetra 
PX 5,825.93 
5,825.93 

      

JK1919004
786 

ACRC601 lnRow RC       



IFB No.: 4575 
Attachment B-1:  Revised Cost Submission 

Project No.: 47945 
Revised:  4/24/2020 

 

Serial # Product # Description 

Year 1 Cost 
1/15/24 - 
1/14/25 

Year 2 Cost 
1/15/25 - 
1/14/26 

Year 3 Cost 
1/15/26 - 
1/14/27 

Year 4 Cost 
1/15/27 - 
1/14/28 

Year 5 Cost 
1/15/28 - 
1/14/29 

Extended 
Cost 

JK1831002
563 

ACRC601 lnRow RC       

C12018120
005 

PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNIT 

      

PMN084-
42-225 

PMMQ-
MISC 

MGE 
POWER 
DISTRIBUT
ION UNIT 

      

Annual Sub-Total Cost:       

Total 5-Year Maintenance Cost:  

 

Bi-Annual Maintenance Visits Cost 

Year 1 Cost 1/15/24-1/14/25  

Year 2 Cost 1/15/25-1/14/26  

Year 3 Cost 1/15/26-1/14/27  

Year 4 Cost 1/15/27-1/14/28  

Year 5 Cost 1/15/28-1/14/29  

Total 5-Year Maintenance Visits Costs  

 

 

Grand Total 

5-Year Maintenance Total Cost  

Bi-Annual Maintenance Visits Total Cost  

Grand Total    
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By signing below, the Bidder is contractually obligated to comply with all items in this IFB, including the Standard Contract in Attachment 
F, if included herein, except those specifically listed as exceptions on the Exception Summary Form.  If no Exception Summary Form 
is included, the Bidder is indicating that he takes no exceptions.  Bidders who respond to this IFB by signing below may not later take 
exception to any item in the IFB during contract negotiations. This acknowledgement also contractually obligates any and all 
subcontractors that may be proposed.  No exceptions by subcontractors or separate terms and conditions will be entertained after the 
fact.   

If the person responsible for the completion of this bid and/or the State’s contact for clarifications to the bid response differs from the 
Officer in Bind of Company, Bidder must submit additional contact information with their bid response. 

 

Original Signature of Officer in Bind of Company / Date 

 

Name (Print)  

 

Title  

 

Company Name 

 

Physical Address 

 

Phone # 

 

E-mail 

 


