Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Project No.: 47945 Revised: 4/24/2020

ATTACHMENT B -1 REVISED COST SUBMISSION

It is the responsibility of the Bidder to clearly identify all costs associated with any item or series of items in this IFB. The Bidder must include and complete all parts of the cost proposal in a clear and accurate manner. Omissions, errors, misrepresentations, or inadequate details in the Bidder's cost proposal may be grounds for rejection of the bid. Costs that are not clearly identified will be borne by the Bidder. The Bidders must complete the table below, which outlines the minimum requirements for providing cost information. The Bidder should supply supporting details as described.

THIS FORM IS TO BE PRINTED AND INCLUDED WITHIN THE BID ENVELOPE. BIDDERS THAT DO NOT COMPLY COULD FACE AUTOMATIC ELIMINATION.

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
JK1205000 571	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
JK1216000 154	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
L14-10346	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS						

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
		1,995.72 1,995.72						
L14-10347	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS 1,995.72 1,995.72						
L14-10348	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS 1,995.72 1,995.72						
L14-10349	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS 1,995.72 1,995.72						
L14-10350	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS 1,995.72 1,995.72						
L14-10351	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNITS						

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
		1,995.72 1,995.72						
QD1429121 112	Symmetra PX 500	UPS2B 16,408.01 16,408.01						
QD1445121 550	Symmetra PX 500	UPS2A 20,090.81 20,090.81						
QD1445121 551	Symmetra PX 500	UPSIA 20,090.81 20,090.81						
QD1529120 129	Symmetra PX 500	UPS1B 16,408.01 16,408.01						
UK1012119 600	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1016111 771	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1025210 444	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm,						

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
		Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 343	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 345	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 348	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 349	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460-						

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
		480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 350	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
UK1051112 360	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
YK0847110 073	ACRC501	InRow RC, 600mm, Chilled Water, 460- 480V, 60Hz 4,005.70 4,005.70						
QD1724140 659	Symmetra PX 100	UPS APC Symmetra PX 5,825.93 5,825.93						
JK1919004 786	ACRC601	InRow RC						

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Project No.: 47945 Revised: 4/24/2020

Serial #	Product #	Description	Year 1 Cost 1/15/24 - 1/14/25	Year 2 Cost 1/15/25 - 1/14/26	Year 3 Cost 1/15/26 - 1/14/27	Year 4 Cost 1/15/27 - 1/14/28	Year 5 Cost 1/15/28 - 1/14/29	Extended Cost
JK1831002 563	ACRC601	InRow RC						
C12018120 005	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNIT						
PMN084- 42-225	PMMQ- MISC	MGE POWER DISTRIBUT ION UNIT						
	Annual Su	ib-Total Cost:	Maintenance	Cost				

Bi-Annual Maintenance Visits	Cost
Year 1 Cost 1/15/24-1/14/25	
Year 2 Cost 1/15/25-1/14/26	
Year 3 Cost 1/15/26-1/14/27	
Year 4 Cost 1/15/27-1/14/28	
Year 5 Cost 1/15/28-1/14/29	
Total 5-Year Maintenance Visits Costs	

Grand Total

5-Year Maintenance Total Cost	
Bi-Annual Maintenance Visits Total Cost	
Grand Total	

Attachment B-1: Revised Cost Submission

Project No.: 47945 Revised: 4/24/2020

By signing below, the Bidder is contractually obligated to comply with all items in this IFB, including the Standard Contract in Attachment F, if included herein, except those specifically listed as exceptions on the Exception Summary Form. If no Exception Summary Form is included, the Bidder is indicating that he takes no exceptions. Bidders who respond to this IFB by signing below may not later take exception to any item in the IFB during contract negotiations. This acknowledgement also contractually obligates any and all subcontractors that may be proposed. No exceptions by subcontractors or separate terms and conditions will be entertained after the fact.

If the person responsible for the completion of this bid and/or the State's contact for clarifications to the bid response differs from the Officer in Bind of Company, Bidder must submit additional contact information with their bid response.

Original Signature of Officer in Bind of Company / Date
Name (Print)
Title
Company Name
Physical Address
Phone #
E-mail